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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 34 2 Cortesia Lorenzo7 25 4 Du Yu

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 67 Total Team
10 16 13 Lavia Daniele

8 10 2 Cortesia Lorenzo
8 14 1 Gardini Davide

11 29 Total Team
6 11 2 Cortesia Lorenzo
2 7 17 Focosi Leonardo
1 2 1 Gardini Davide
8 73 Total Team
3 14 1 Gardini Davide
1 13 2 Cortesia Lorenzo
1 4 5 Motzo Matheus

18 Total Team
75 169 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

21 53 Total Team
7 15 4 Du Yu
3 7 10 Qi Qi
3 4 12 Sun Wenxuan
2 27 Total Team
1 1 8 Wei Bolin
1 10 10 Qi Qi

2 55 Total Team
1 6 2 Shi Jingeng
1 7 10 Qi Qi

30 Total Team
55 135 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Gardini Davide
2 Cortesia Lorenzo
3 Federici FilippoL
5 Motzo Matheus
6 Sperotto Lorenzo
7 Maccabruni Filippo
9 Recine Francesco

12 Panciocco Marcorocco
13 Lavia Daniele
14 Cantagalli Diego
16 Bussolari Manuel
17 Focosi Leonardo
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  
L L L
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 
  
 


 

12
15

6

2
2

11
5
1
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Mario Barbiero
Bruno Morganti

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Tian Cong
2 Shi Jingeng
3 Li Ao
4 Du Yu
8 Wei Bolin
9 Chen Jingye

10 Qi Qi
12 Sun Wenxuan
14 Deng Xinpeng
16 Lyu Xing
17 Wang Chao
18 Cheng HuL

  


  
  
 
  
  
  



L L L

3
2
3
7
2

5
3

Coach:
Assistant:

WANG Haichuan (CHN)
ZHANG Zhisong (CHN)

Referees: GRASS. A (BRA) & CABRERA, R. (ARG)

CHN
ITA 3

0 19
25

16
25

20
25

55
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:23 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

74 10027.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 18:37  Total: 1:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2017
Finals 1st-16th  (Places 9-10)


